
時間 時間

1.髙橋 秀章 (えいし砥部 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.越智 悠真 (石原SC )小2 [  ]  ：  .  2. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

3.西村 一杜 (石原SC )小2 [  ]  ：  .  3.児玉 絵万 (えいし砥部 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

4.小池京士郎 (アズサ松山 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  4.井上 凛香 (石原SC )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

5.矢野 蒼士 (アズサ松山 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  5.橘川 紗蘭 (えいし北条 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

6.中原 煌陽 (石原SC )小2 [  ]  ：  .  6.住田 桃果 (えいし北条 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

7.中原 崚翔 (石原SC )小1 [  ]  ：  .  7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  2. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

3.一色 和桜 (石原SC )小1 [  ]  ：  .  3.山口 紗弥 (アズサ松山 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

4.武智 菜月 (アズサ松山 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  4.中田 律子 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

5.長谷川絢南 (石原SC )小2 [  ]  ：  .  5.菊川 來夢 (アズサ松山 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

6. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  6.若林 香恋 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  2. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

3.矢野 蒼士 (アズサ松山 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  3.森 有正 (えいし砥部 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

4.牟田 朝陽 (石原SC )小3 [  ]  ：  .  4.吉田 伊吹 (えいし砥部 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

5.中原 煌陽 (石原SC )小2 [  ]  ：  .  5.堀田 宗佑 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

6. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  6.池田 泰煌 (えいし砥部 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.岩田 莉歩 (アズサ松山 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  2. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

3. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  3.宇都宮雅陽 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

4.森 有正 (えいし砥部 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  4.松浦 蒼 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

5.吉田 伊吹 (えいし砥部 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  5.枡野 雅 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

6. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  6.中島 健斗 (えいし砥部 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.武智 菜月 (アズサ松山 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  2.兵頭虎太朗 (フィッタ松前)小6 [  ]  ：  .  

3. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  3.玉井 央輔 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

4.中原 煌陽 (石原SC )小2 [  ]  ：  .  4. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

5.北脇 太耀 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  5.髙橋 昂大 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

6.伊藤 遙真 (石原SC )小4 [  ]  ：  .  6. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  



時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.加藤 愛理 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

2.井上 穂奏 (石原SC )小3 [  ]  ：  .  2.山﨑 心遥 (アズサ松山 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

3.谷本 梨紗 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  3.渡邊 杏奈 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

4.岡田 真奈 (えいし砥部 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  4.薬師寺利帆 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

5.谷中 さと (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  5.村上 葵 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

6.福原 翠 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  6.植田 菜南 (アズサ松山 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7.長井 仁 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.木村さくら (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  

2.石田 はな (えいし砥部 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  2.永野 心優 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

3.此下 栞奈 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  3.内藤 結華 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  

4.渡部 愛梨 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  4.忽那 風香 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

5.松浦 有里 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  5.黒田 菫 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

6.白石穂乃花 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  6.大政 凛桜 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7.小笠原美帆 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.中田 律子 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

2.酒井 結衣 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  2.秀野 葵 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

3.田中 伶奈 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  3.田村 菫 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

4.古川 夏妃 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  4.伊須 彩葉 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

5.阪田 心結 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  5.吉田 千暁 (えいし北条 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

6.伊藤 千愛 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  6.中岡 果音 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7.井上 心稟 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.中矢 紫媛 (五百木ＳＣ )小1 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.松岡 怜佳 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  2.東 大翔 (石原SC )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

3.大石 千尋 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  3.渡部 翔優 (石原SC )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

4.小田 花純 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  4.森實 駿斗 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

5.鴨川 菜乃 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  5.金子 祐也 (五百木ＳＣ )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

6.秀野 光 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  6.本多 晴大 (石原SC )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

7.藤本 彩里 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  7.野本 瑞生 (えいし北条 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.渡邊 柚希 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.兵頭 杏南 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  2.堀田 宗佑 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

3.芳野 結花 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  3.藤本 悠晴 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

4.小糸 凛子 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  4.武知 海斗 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  

5.池内 杏実 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  5.吉田 伊吹 (えいし砥部 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

6.松本 莉巳 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  6.本田 洸大 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

7.江戸 絆夏 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  7.玉乃井蒼空 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  



時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.渡部 莉央 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

2.西岡 駿 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  2.阪田 心結 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

3.兵 逸平 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  3.渡部 仁絵 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

4.井上 恭吾 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  4.田中 莉菜 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

5.高岡 煌大 (アズサ松山 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  5.田中 伶奈 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

6.髙須賀勇太 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  6.神野 未羽 (南海ＤＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

7.乗松 侑青 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  7.伊藤 千愛 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.山下 陸 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  1.玉井 咲衣 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

2.児島 煌大 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  2.小田 楓 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

3.門田 煌征 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  3.池内 杏実 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

4.小池 大翔 (えいし砥部 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  4.中矢 紫媛 (五百木ＳＣ )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

5.枡野 雅 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  5.野澤しおり (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

6.阪田 雄太 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  6.渡邊 柚希 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  

7.鶴田 勇心 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  7.兵頭 杏南 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.梅﨑 煌 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  1.松岡 怜佳 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

2.谷 宗賢 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  2.芳野 結花 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

3.大森 真慶 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  3.上田 朋香 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

4.玉井 大貴 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  4.松岡 茉那 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

5.伊藤 諒成 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  5.渡邊 杏奈 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

6.田村 然 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  6.加藤 愛理 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

7.菅野 笙 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  7.江戸 絆夏 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.森岡あおい (えいし砥部 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  1.森實 乃愛 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

2.山口 愛莉 (えいし北条 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  2.黒田 菫 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

3.井上 穂奏 (石原SC )小3 [  ]  ：  .  3.川添 美結 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

4.谷本 梨紗 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  4.越智心桜莉 (えいし北条 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.中川 愛菜 (えいし砥部 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  5.三浦 千咲 (南海ＤＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

6.此下 栞奈 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  6.参川 莉子 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

7.住田 桃果 (えいし北条 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  7.藤本 結香 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.牧野 史季 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.目見田綺莉 (石原SC )小4 [  ]  ：  .  2.髙橋 秀章 (えいし砥部 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

3.古川 夏妃 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  3.金子 祐也 (五百木ＳＣ )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

4.酒井 結衣 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  4.本田 洸大 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

5.三好 奈緒 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  5.梅本 優希 (えいし砥部 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

6.橋本すみれ (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  6.池田 泰煌 (えいし砥部 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

7.松浦 有里 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  



時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.矢野 正宗 (アズサ松山 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

2.藤本 悠晴 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  2.小笠原優希 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

3.兵 逸平 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  3.玉井 央輔 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

4.武知 海斗 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  4.満汐 航士 (アズサ松山 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.高原 塁 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  5.大石 陵雅 (フィッタ松前)小6 [  ]  ：  .  

6.森 有正 (えいし砥部 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  6.明比 琉斗 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7.山田 航平 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.中川 愛菜 (えいし砥部 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

2.木原 康貴 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  2.田中 莉菜 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

3.亀田 翔太 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  3.玉井 咲衣 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

4.木村虎太朗 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  4.田丸 咲花 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

5.高岡 煌大 (アズサ松山 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  5.渡部 仁絵 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

6.中岡 翔大 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  6.渡部 莉央 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

7.森實 駿斗 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  7.白石穂乃花 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.西岡 駿 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  1.神野 未羽 (南海ＤＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

2.玉乃井蒼空 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  2.中山 優南 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

3.山下 陸 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  3.小田 楓 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

4.井出 滉介 (石原SC )小4 [  ]  ：  .  4.山口 紗弥 (アズサ松山 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

5.中島 健斗 (えいし砥部 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  5.大石 千尋 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

6.鶴田 勇心 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  6.鴨川 菜乃 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

7.松田 朋也 (アズサ松山 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  7.小田 花純 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.河内 康伸 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  1.神野 心愛 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

2.和田 蓮央 (石原SC )小5 [  ]  ：  .  2.森實 乃愛 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

3.菅野 琉 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  3.中田 律子 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

4.城戸 心呂 (石原SC )小3 [  ]  ：  .  4.髙岡 美空 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.近藤 麻斗 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  5.桑村 叶海 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

6.金子太一 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  6.阿部 天香 (アズサ松山 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

7.井上 恭吾 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  7.木村さくら (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.牧野 源志 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.安永 櫂 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  2.横山 芹碧 (えいし北条 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

3.目見田彪真 (石原SC )小6 [  ]  ：  .  3.三谷 航平 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

4.奥本真心 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  4.畦地 遥斗 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

5.門田 煌征 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  5.木村虎太朗 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

6.梅﨑 煌 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  6.河内 康伸 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

7.岡田 英明 (えいし砥部 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  7.谷本 暁 (えいし北条 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  



時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.金子太一 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  2.橋本すみれ (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

3.久保龍之介 (えいし北条 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  3.田中 伶奈 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

4.近藤 慶大 (えいし砥部 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  4.中矢 紫媛 (五百木ＳＣ )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

5.白地 凌 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  5.渡部 仁絵 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

6.近藤 麻斗 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  6.此下 栞奈 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

7.宇都宮雅陽 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.古川 夏妃 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

2.北脇 雄大 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  2.牧野 史季 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

3.菅野 琉 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  3.田丸 咲花 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

4.菅野 笙 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  4.谷中 さと (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

5.松浦 蒼 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  5.若林 香恋 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

6.二宮 海哩 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  6.神野 未羽 (南海ＤＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

7.岡田 英明 (えいし砥部 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  7.秀野 光 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.田村 然 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  1.玉井 咲衣 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

2.明比 琉斗 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  2.田中 莉菜 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

3.玉井 央輔 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  3.三好 奈緒 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

4.小松 久人 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  4.藤本 彩里 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

5.長野 愛斗 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  5.大石 千尋 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

6.渡部 透真 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  6.野澤しおり (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

7.田井 雄斗 (南海ＤＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  7.阪田 心結 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.小田 楓 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  

2.森岡あおい (えいし砥部 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  2.池内 杏実 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

3.山口 愛莉 (えいし北条 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  3.山田 媛 (アズサ松山 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

4.中川 愛菜 (えいし砥部 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  4.鴨川 菜乃 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

5.谷本 梨紗 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  5.兵頭 杏南 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

6.岩田 莉歩 (アズサ松山 )小1 [  ]  ：  .  6.松本 莉巳 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7.江戸 絆夏 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.加藤 愛理 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

2.井上 凛香 (石原SC )小4 [  ]  ：  .  2.渡邊 柚希 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  

3.松岡 怜佳 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  3.牟田衣知花 (石原SC )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

4.岩崎 眞子 (石原SC )小5 [  ]  ：  .  4.村上 葵 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

5.松浦 有里 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  5.山口 紗弥 (アズサ松山 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

6.目見田綺莉 (石原SC )小4 [  ]  ：  .  6.中山 優南 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7.小田 花純 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  



時間 時間

1.渡邊 杏奈 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.田口 幸奈 (南海ＤＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  2.藤本 悠晴 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

3.永野 心優 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  3.玉乃井蒼空 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

4.山本 実 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  4.松田 朋也 (アズサ松山 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.小笠原美帆 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  5.髙須賀勇太 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

6.木村さくら (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  6.亀田 翔太 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

7.森實 乃愛 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  7.森實 駿斗 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.神野 心愛 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  1.西岡 駿 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

2.山﨑 心遥 (アズサ松山 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  2.中川 琥太 (えいし砥部 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

3.植田 菜南 (アズサ松山 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  3.玉井 悠慎 (南海ＤＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

4.三浦 千咲 (南海ＤＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  4.金子太一 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

5.忽那 風香 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  5.沢田虎志朗 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

6.藤本 結香 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  6.宇都宮雅陽 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

7.松岡 茉那 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  7.木原 康貴 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.山﨑 千世 (アズサ松山 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  1.山下 陸 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  

2.西森葉都美 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  2.武知 海斗 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  

3.中岡 果音 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  3.井上 恭吾 (フィッタ松前)小3 [  ]  ：  .  

4.吉田 千暁 (えいし北条 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  4.高岡 煌大 (アズサ松山 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

5.永田 実悠 (アズサ松山 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  5.児島 煌大 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

6.萩野 由菜 (フィッタ松前)小6 [  ]  ：  .  6.鶴田 勇心 (フィッタ松前)小2 [  ]  ：  .  

7.参川 莉子 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  7.畦地 遥斗 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.二宮 海哩 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

2.梅本 優希 (えいし砥部 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  2.阪田 雄太 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

3.伊藤 遙真 (石原SC )小4 [  ]  ：  .  3.梅﨑 煌 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

4.北脇 太耀 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  4.門田 煌征 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

5.渡部 翔優 (石原SC )小3 [  ]  ：  .  5.乗松 侑青 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

6.牟田 朝陽 (石原SC )小3 [  ]  ：  .  6.神野 叶羽 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7.村上 宙輝 (えいし砥部 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  7.北脇 雄大 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.安永 櫂 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

2.本多 晴大 (石原SC )小3 [  ]  ：  .  2.菅野 笙 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  

3.本田 洸大 (五百木ＳＣ )小2 [  ]  ：  .  3.十亀 優哉 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

4.兵 逸平 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  4.山田 航平 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.谷本 暁 (えいし北条 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  5.矢野 正宗 (アズサ松山 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

6.金子 祐也 (五百木ＳＣ )小1 [  ]  ：  .  6.藤村 昇空 (石原SC )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7.東 大翔 (石原SC )小4 [  ]  ：  .  7.松浦 蒼 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  



時間 時間

1.谷 宗賢 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.松岡 遼 (アズサ松山 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  2.木村虎太朗 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

3.大森 真慶 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  3.阿部 垂都 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

4.兵頭虎太朗 (フィッタ松前)小6 [  ]  ：  .  4.沢田虎志朗 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

5.満汐 航士 (アズサ松山 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  5.三谷 航平 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

6.伊藤 諒成 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  6.河内 康伸 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

7.玉井 大貴 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  7.髙垣 壮佑 (えいし北条 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.石田 由芽 (えいし北条 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.橋本すみれ (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  2.谷本 暁 (えいし北条 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

3.渡部 莉央 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  3.横山 芹碧 (えいし北条 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

4.野澤しおり (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  4.中島 健斗 (えいし砥部 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

5.白石穂乃花 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  5.堀田 宗佑 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

6.岡田 真奈 (えいし砥部 )小2 [  ]  ：  .  6.髙須賀勇太 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7.橘川 紗蘭 (えいし北条 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  7.白地 凌 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.渡部 愛梨 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  1.久保龍之介 (えいし北条 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

2.中山 優南 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  2.児玉 旺典 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

3.石田 はな (えいし砥部 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  3.重松 俊弥 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

4.田口 幸奈 (南海ＤＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  4.小池 大翔 (えいし砥部 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.井門 萌 (えいし砥部 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  5.中川 琥太 (えいし砥部 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

6.芳野 結花 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  6.神野 叶羽 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7.藤本 彩里 (南海ＤＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  7.近藤 麻斗 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.小糸 凛子 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  1.大山 葵生 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

2.上田 朋香 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  2.渡部 透真 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

3.神野 心愛 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  3.田井 雄斗 (南海ＤＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

4.薬師寺利帆 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  4.兵頭虎太朗 (フィッタ松前)小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.谷本いづみ (えいし砥部 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  5.大石 陵雅 (フィッタ松前)小6 [  ]  ：  .  

6.大政 凛桜 (えいし砥部 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  6.渡部 泰成 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7.小笠原美帆 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  7.長野 愛斗 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.長井 仁 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.黒田 菫 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  2. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

3.桑村 叶海 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  3.谷本いづみ (えいし砥部 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

4.伊須 彩葉 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  4.西森葉都美 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.川添 美結 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  5.山本 実 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

6.井上 心稟 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  6.牟田衣知花 (石原SC )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

7.菊川 來夢 (アズサ松山 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  



時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.参川 莉子 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  2. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

3.萩野 由菜 (フィッタ松前)小6 [  ]  ：  .  3.長野 篤生 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

4.吉田 千暁 (えいし北条 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  4.玉井 大貴 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.髙岡 美空 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  5.田井 雄斗 (南海ＤＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

6.内藤 結華 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  6.阪田 雄太 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.島田 朋 (えいし北条 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.中岡 翔大 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  2.松岡 茉那 (五百木ＳＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

3.二宮 海哩 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  3.川添 美結 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

4.北脇 雄大 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  4.越智心桜莉 (えいし北条 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.長野 篤生 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  5.伊須 彩葉 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

6.乗松 侑青 (アズサ松山 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  6.藤本 結香 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7.近藤 慶大 (えいし砥部 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  7.山田 媛 (アズサ松山 )小4 [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1.牧野 源志 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

2.城戸 心呂 (石原SC )小3 [  ]  ：  .  2.安永 櫂 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

3.松岡 遼 (アズサ松山 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  3.明比 琉斗 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  

4.伊藤 諒成 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  4.満汐 航士 (アズサ松山 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

5.小松 久人 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  5.小笠原優希 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

6.山田 航平 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小6 [  ]  ：  .  6.奥本真心 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  

7.大山 葵生 (南海ＤＣ )小4 [  ]  ：  .  7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

時間 時間

1. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  1.忽那 風香 (フィッタ松前)小4 [  ]  ：  .  

2.永野 心優 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  2. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  

3.秀野 葵 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  3.中岡 翔大 (五百木ＳＣ )小3 [  ]  ：  .  

4.田村 菫 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  4.菅野 琉 (五百木ＳＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

5.中岡 果音 (五百木ＳＣ )小6 [  ]  ：  .  5.長野 愛斗 (フィッタ松前)小5 [  ]  ：  .  

6.山﨑 千世 (アズサ松山 )小5 [  ]  ：  .  6.渡部 泰成 (南海ＤＣ )小5 [  ]  ：  .  

7. ( ) [  ]  ：  .  7.枡野 雅 (ﾌｨｯﾀ重信 )小3 [  ]  ：  .  


